




















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the
National Library of Sri Tanka lists current and forthcoming publications of
Sri Lanka . The National Library uses the following sources for compiling

the National Bibliography.

= Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Tanka

under the legal deposit act.

= Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under
the ISBN project.

= Information on new publications received from the Publications
Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Reprints, audiovisual material, maps, pamphlets and ephemeral
are not included. Only the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are
listed. Information on forthcoming publications is giving as a separate

section.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 20th edition of the
Dewey Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method
followed in the Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure”.
Alphabetical index of Author/ Titl™ Series and a Subject Index also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library
any short comings, errors or details of eligible publications which have not
been included. Please contact ; The Director, National Library of Sri

Lanka, 14, Independence Avenue, Colombo 07.



Ad.

Be.
BDP.
Chd.
CLBd.
cm.
Comp.
diagr.
ed.
et.al
fasdm.
front.
ill.
ISBN
ISBNP
jt.

Lb.

mimeo.

No.
Nos.
NL

Pc.
Pt.
rev.
Rx.
s.l.
s.n.
Sp.Bd.
SPNP
S.T.
tr.
Tb*
VeL

ABBREVIATIONS

- Adhesive
- Board cover
- Book Development Project
- Card Board Cover
- Cloth binding
- Centimeters
- Compiler
- diagram
- edited, edition, editor
- et alii - and others
- facsimile
* frontispiece
- illustration, illustrated, illustrator
- International Standard Book Number
- International Standard Book Number Project
- joint
- Leather binding
- mimeographed
- Number
- Numbers
- National Library
- Pages
- Paper cover
- Part
- revised, revision
- Rexine cover
- sine loco - no place of publication
- sine nomine - no publisher’s name
- Spiral binding
- Scheme to Purchase New Publications
- Science and Technology
- translation, translated, translator
.- Thread sewn
- Volume
- Wire stitched















Outline of the Dewey Decimal Classification (20th Edition)

000 - Generalities . .
010 - Bibliography 500 - Natural sciences & mathematics
510 - Mathematics

020 - Library & information sciences
030 - Encyclopedias 520 * Astronomy & allied sciences
530 - Physics

040 _
050 - General serials & their indexes 540 - Chemistry & allied sciences
060 - General organisations & museology 550 - Earth sciences

070 - News media, journalism, publishing ~60 ,, Paleontology

**70 ~Life sciences
530 - Botanical sciences
590 - Zoological sciences

080 - General collections
090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy & psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

600 “ Technology

610 - Medical sciences

620 ' Engineering

630 “ Agriculture

640 - Home economics & family living
650 - Management & auxiliary services

ISO - Logic
170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy) 660 ~Chemical engineering
180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy 670 - Manufacturing \

680 - Manufacture of products for specific uses

190 - Modem Western philosophy
690 - Buildings

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology 700 - Arts

220 - Bible 710 - Civic & landscape art

230 - Christian theology 720 - Architecture

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology 730 - Plastic arts & sculpture
250 - Christian orders & local church 740 - Drawing & decorative arts
260 - Christian social theology 750 - Painting & paintings

270 - Christian church history 760 - Graphic arts printmaking & prints
280 - Christian denominations & sects 770 - Photography & photographs

290 - Other & comparative religions 780 - Music
294.3 - Buddhism 790 - Recreational & performing arts

294.5 - Hinduism

297 - Islam 800 - Literature

810 - American literature
820 - English literature
830 *German literature
840 - French literature
850 - ltalian literature
860 * Spanish literature
870 - Latin literature

880 - Greek literature

890 *Literatures of other languages
891.48 - Sinhala literature
891.811 - Tamil literature

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services ; association

370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

900 *Geography & history
910 - Geography & travel
920 - Biography, genealogy, insignia

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics

420 - English

430 - German 930 - History of ancient world

440 - French 940 - General history of Europe

450 - Itali 950 * General history of Asia

460 - Spanish 954.93 - Sri Lanka

470 - Latin 960 - General history of Africa

480 - Greek 970 - General history of North America

980 - General history of South America

490 - Other languages
990 - General history of other parts of world

491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

----- Bl g S



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol.10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ; 24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.l (1963) Vol.10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493















































































































THE SRI 1ANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

20 Q RELIGION

0 ?HER THAN :

294_.33 - Mythology
294_.333 - Stories of primeval history
Karunaratna, Suvimalee
The healing of the bull /
Suvimalee Karunaratna. - Kandy
Buddhist Publication Society,
1996. - /ii/t23/1v/p. ; 1l4cm. -
(Bodhi leaves ; No.40)
Ts-Pc: unpriced (267585)

TFfpraka .
204 3824 1 AR aBhapi taka
Karunadasa, Y. i )
The Dhamma theorx : ghllosophlcal
e A

cornerstone of t hidhamma /

Y. Karunadasa. - Kandy s Buddhist
Publication Society, 1996. -
/iy7,49p. ; 19cm. - (The Wheel
Publication ; No.412/413)

Ad-Bc: unpriced (267586)

ISBN 955-24-0137-2

oq HIEd#an.o R

29455506 R20PghdiDAEigRvement

Ramakrishna Mission (Ceylon Branch)
Report for the period of 1st
April 1995 to 31st March 1996. -
Colombo : Ramakrishna Mission
(Ceylon Branch), 1996. - 52p. ;

Olpm
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267513)

Also classified at 351.85706

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

301 - Sociology and Anthropology

Newton Gunasinghe : selected
essays ed. ~Sasanka Perera. -

Colombo s Social Scientists*
£§§FC|atlon, 1996. - /iv7,239p. ;
Ad-Bc: unpriced (267294)

ISBN 955-9102-08-8

304 - Factors affecting social .
behavior

304.6 - Population

304.6021 - Statistics n

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics

Demographic, survey 1994 Sri Lanka
report g? housyn and bas‘c
amenities release 2. - /Colombo7
Dept, of Census and Statistics,
1996. + /viii7,143p. ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267705)
ISBN 955-577-160-X

304.603 - Glossary

Glossary of technical terms in _
demography & population studies. -

Colombo : University of Colombo,
1996. - vii,86p. ; 24cm.
Ws-Bc: unpyiced (NL 59886)

307 - Communities

307.1 - Planning and development

307.14 - Development

Sem A eng SevEiatnse sk oabudnere

area" (1996)

Seminar on "essential technical
inputs in the development of
Southern area' : July 19, 1996. -
/fcolombo7 : The Institution of
Engineers, Sri Lanka, 1996. -
/X7/79p. < ill. ; 30cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (266593)

Also classified at 620.007



3 2 0 POLITICAL SCIENCE

320.9 - Political situation
320.95493 - Sri Lanka
Russell, Jane
Communal politics under the
Donoughmore constitution
1931-1947 / Jane Russell. -
Dehiwala : Tisara Prakasakayo Ltd.,
1982, xx,358p. ; 22cm.
Ts-Bc: Rs.350.00 (NL 60057)

327 - International relations
327.2 - Diplomacy

327.2025 - Directories
Sri Lanka. Ministry of Foreign

_Affairs
Diplomatic, consular and other
representation in the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka. -
/tolombq7 - Ministry of Foreign
Affairs, 1996. - viii,182p. ; 2lcm.

Ws-Bc: Rs.85.00 (267522)

327.5493054 - India

Humayun Kabir, Mohammad
The ’India Factor* in Sri Lanka"s
foreign and securit _polic¥ /
Mohammad Humayun Kabir. - Colombo
S.W.R.D. Bandaranaike National
Memorial Foundation, 1996. -
/inNi7,66p.  ; 30cm.

Ws-Bc: Rs.200.00
ISBN 955-9147-15-3

(267572)

328 - Legislative process

328.3 - Legislative bodies

328.3095493 - Sri Lanka

Tenth Parliament of Sri Lanka :
Parliamentary election - 1994,
Presidential election - 1994 /
ed. W.G. Goonerathne and R.S.
Karunaratne. - /Colombo”™ :
Associated Newspapers of Ceylon
Ltd., /1996?J. - /vi7,796p. : ill.
photo ; 22cm.
Ts-Bc: unpriced (267232)
ISBN 955-9034-10-3

(42)

331 w Labour economics

331.11 - Human resources

331.11021 - Statistics

Sri Lanka< Department of Census a

Statistics

Quarterly report of the Sri
labour force survey : Ffirst
quarter 1996. - Ztolombq7 * Dept.
of Census & Statistics, 1996. -
/vi7,58p. ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267706%)
ISBN 955-577-176-6

Lanka

332 - Financial economics
332.6 - Investment and Investments

832<67 " Investment guides
Central _Province. Provincial
Ministry of Industries,
Commerce and Tourism
Investment opportunities in the
Central Province of Sri Lanka :
emerging growth centre. -
/Kandy4 < Ministry of Industries,
Trade, Commerce and Tourism-
Central Province, /ii7/41p. :

hoto ; 29cm.
s-Bc: unpriced (267575)

Council*
Trade,

an

332.672 - Domestic investments
Sri Lanka. Ministry of Finance &
Planning
Public investment programme 1996-

2000. - Colombo : Ministry of
Finance & Planning, 1996. -
/iy7/247p. ; 24cm.

Ad-Bc: unpriced (NL 59904)

333 - Land economics

N3 .9- Other natural resources

o000 c ~ Biological resources

333.957 - Reptiles

De Silva, Anslem
Proposed action plan : conservation.
restoration and management of the

testudines and their habitats in

Sri Lanka /7 Anslem de Silva. -
/Colombqg7 <= Dept. Wild Life
Conservation, 1996. - 28p. : ill. ;
21cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced { ISBNP)

ISBN 955-96005-1-6
Also classified at 597.92



“

340 LAW

341 - international law

341.2_ - The_world community
341.23 - United Nations

Nathgﬁ_ i%ﬁ'ﬂgCeﬁBe %QBQ atcg?ombo)

he UN Sd Vlctor
unewar ena- olombo :

Bankdaranaike Centre for
International Studies, 1996. -
/vi7,144p. ; 22cm.

e 512901, (267290)

%ﬁ%_% - Relatlons between states
341.33026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
/Dlglomatlc privileges actj
Diplomatic perlIeges act,” No.9

of 1996. - Colombo : Govt. Pub.

Bureau, 1996. - I0p. : 25cm. -
(Act ; No.9, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs.1.20 (267566)

342 - Constitutional and
administrative law
342.06 2 - Chief and deputy chief

executives
342 .062026 - Laws

ngn court of the provinces act/
High court of the provinces

(special provisions) act, No.10 of
1996. - Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
1996. - 5pe= ; 25cm. - (Act ; No.10,

Ws-Pc: Rs.0.60 (267563)

342.08 - Jurisdiction of governmental
units over persons

342.085 - individual rights

342.085026 - Laws

Sr}HbﬁQh rights commission of Sri

23
SHEn rgths commission oF Sri Lanka
act. No.21 of 1996. - Colombo
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1996. - 18p.
25cm. - (Act ; No.21, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs.1.65 (267530)

343 - Military, tax, trade,
industrial law

343*01 " “tary, defenSe" veterans®
mnoc WT

343.01026 - Laws

Sr/Mobilization and supplementary

Mobilization and supp?ementary
f~rces (amendment) act, No 19 of
16" ~ Colombo : ~ovt. Bab*

? 25Cm~

WoBe L NRgln 53999 (267536)

Rational security levy actj

National securit Ievy (amendment)
act, No.11l of 1996. Colombo :

Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1996. -

/li7p. ; 25cm. - (Act ; No.11,
1996
Ws-Pc: Rs.0.45 (267560)

343.04 - Tax law
343.04026 - Laws

Sri-.Lanka .-

revenue act?’/

*nl7”d (a*e9dm*nt) *CtL
°:-16Bof 1996:

5
%% t Buﬁ%alG 1*56) 17pP* J 25cm.-
Ws-Pc: Rs.1.50 (267545)

343.07 - Regulation of economic
activity

343.074 - Economic_assistance

343.0741 - Regional development

343.0746026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
/Southern Development Authority of
Sr;L Lanka act/

Southern Development Authority of

Srl Lanka act, No.18 of 1996. -

Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,

199%- - 16p. ; 25cm. - (Act ;
o

Rs!i1.50 (267539)



344 - Social, labour, welfare law
344 .02 - Social i1nsurance
344 .02026 -Laws
Sri Lanka
/Social Security Board act/
Social Security Board act. No.1l7
of 1996. - Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1996. - 12p. ; 25cm. -
(Act ; No.17, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs.1.20 (267542)
344 .04 - Public health
344 .041 - Mﬁdical Eersonnel and
thelr activities
344.041026 - Laws
Sri Lanka
/Medical act]
Medical (amendment) act, No.1l5 of
1996. - Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1996. - 2p. ; 25cm. -—
fArel . na 1is
wJ-Pci rizo:-« (267548)
344.05 - Controversies related to
public morals and customs
344.0533 - Explosives and firearms
344 .0533026 - Laws
Sri Lanka

/Eirearms act/
Firearms(amendment) act. No 22 of

1996 * " Colombo -nGovt® ~ub*
Bureau, 1996. - 10p. ; 2bcm. -

Act ; No.22, 1996§

s-Pc: Rs.1.20 (267527)

346 - Private law

346.04 - Property

346.046 - Government control and
regulation of natural
resources

346.0467315 - Land development

346.0467315026 - Laws

Sri Lanka

/Land development act/

Landdevelopment (amendment) act,

No.20 of 1996. - Colombo : Govt.

Pub. Bureau, 1996. - 2p. ; 25cm. -

(Act ; No.20, 1996)

Ws-Pc: Rs.0.45 (267533)
Sri Lanka

- A
/Land settlement act/
Land settlement (amendment) act,
No.23 of 1996. Colombo s Govt.

Pub. Bureau, 1996. - 2p. ; 25cm. -
(Act ; No.23, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs.0.45 (267524)

44

346.06 - Organization
346.064 - Nonprofit organization

346.064026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
/Sri Lanka institute of architects
act/
Sri Lanka institute of architects
(amendment) act, No.14 of 1996. -
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
1996. - 21p. ? 25cm. - (Act ;
No.14, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs.1.80 (267551)

346.067 - Government corporations
346.067026 - Laws

Sri banka _ _
/Public service mutual provident
association act/ )
Public service mutual provident
association (amendment) act,
No. 13 of 1996. - Colombo : Govt
Pub. Bureau, 1996. - /249 g
25cm. - (Act ; No.13, 1996)
Ws-Pc: Rs.0.45 (267554)

347 - Civil procedure and courts
347.0026 - Laws
Sri Lanka

/civil procedure code act/
civil procedure code (amendment)

act, No.12 of 1996. - Colombo :

Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1996. - A/p. ;
25cm. - (Act ; No.12, 1996)

Ws-Pc: Rs.0.20 (267557)8

350 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

351 - Central governments
351.007 - Fundamentals of )
administration. Executive
management
351.0072 - Municipalities. Colombo
Municipal Council
Wanasinghe, Shelton
Enhancing the effectiveness of
policy management : the challenges
for Sri Lanka / Shelton Wanasinghe,
Harshitha Gunaratna. - Colombo :
Institute of Policy Studies,

1996. - /1lv/,32p. ; 29cm. -
(Research studies governance

series ; No.
Ws-Bc: “unpriced (267297)
ISBN 955-9122-52-5



(45)

351,009 - Special commissions

Sri Lanka. Parliament
Report of the parliamentary _
commissioner for administration
(ombudsman) for the year 1995 in
terms of section 18 of the

gg%liamentargncommissioner or

inistrati act. No.1l/7 o
1981. - Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1996. - 86p. ; 24cm. -

ﬁsarliamentary series ; No.15 of the
third parliament of the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka ,
(third session) 8? _

Sinhala, Tamil English

Ws-Pc: Rs.6.55 (267569)

351.07 - Progertg and gina?cial _
management and related topics

351.077 - Safe%uarding public health

351.0778 - Control Of product hazards

351.07782 - Food

351.0778206 - Organization

Sri ro™?g?ion”~Nent °f F°°d
Administration report 1994. -

/t-olombg7 : Dept, of Food
Commissioner®s, fL996?7J. -

/Jii7,/1447/P . ; 25cm. _
Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ad-Bc: unpriced (267300)

351.08 - Administration of specific
fields
351.082 - Production,
consumption
351.0823 - Natural resources
351.082338 - Forestry
351.08233806 - Organization

Sri Lanka. Department of Forest
Administration report of the

conservator of forests Sri Lanka
for the year 1995 / dd. H.M.
Bandaratillake. - /feattaramullal

Dept, of Forest, 1995. -
{21y e 1 cea 300M-

commerce.

(267523)

351.7 - Property, financial )
management and related topics

351.72 - Financial management

351.7232 - Auditing and audits

Sr* Lanka. Department of Auditor

,, General

°fk °f the
q%} E%e year - 1991 : third
instalment pBrt 2 |
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1996. - v,3p. ;
24cm - (Parliamentary series ;

«0.33 of the second parliament of
the Democratic Socialist Republic

°f Brl ~an*a <Bourth session>>
Ws-Pc: Rs.2.00 (267570)

351.8 - Administration of specific

C N
351_88 -Production, commerce,
Q,,= consumption
~51:825- Financial
351.8252- Banks
351.825206 - Organization

institutions

Annual report 1995. - Colombo

fank of Ceylon, 1995. - 64p. ;

N

(NL 59747)

Ts-Bc: unpriced

351.85 - eulture and religion
351.851 - Education
351.85106 - Organization

Sri Lanka Foundation Institute
Handbook of the Sri Lanka
Foundation Institute 1995-1996
mission statement. - Colombo :
Sri Lanka Foundation Institute,1996.-
32p. - ill. ? 29cm.
Ts-Bc: unpriced (267574)
. .t N

University of Jaffna
Annual report 1992. Jaffna

WEYArSItyr £ Jagfna> A962J m -
24ipP2” o i
gin'apl'a, 'tF'azn%/l\l & Engflls\h/’

Ts-Bc: ~unpriced (267650)



(46)

351.857 - Religion Bodhinayake, Dhanasiri
351 85706 - Organization Science for children : solid
objects / Dhanasiri Bodhl ayake -

Ramaknshna Mission (Ceylon Branch) Colombo : S. Godage, 1996. - 16p. :

Report for the period” of 1st m . 22cm

April 1995 31st March 1996. - sinhala & English

Colombo : Ramaknshna Mission Ws-Bc: Rs.20.00 (267507)

§Eeylon Branch), 1996. - 52p. ; ISBN 955-20-1675-4

cm
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267513)

Also classified at 294 _.55506 )
372. 6 - Language and literature

372.6521 - English language

g 7 n T x Somaratne, A_W.A.
— |= —EDUCATION English ‘'made easy : work book for
year 5 / A_W.A_Somaratne. -
370.05 - Periodicals Dankotuwa : Malpiyali Publishers,
, . -

PRRS FdRUUSFYy oT\ Sy catagnal Ws-Bc: Rs.40.00 25em™ (567118)

Ed. M.A_P. Munasinghe, M.V.

Vithanapathirana. - Maharagama

National Institute of Education.

1995. - /Viii7,91p. ;26cm. 3 9,0 CUSTOMS,, ETIQUETTE, FOLKLORE

Ws-Bc: Rs.75.00 (267352)

ISSN 1391-1880 398 - Folklore _

398.2 - Folk literature
398.2095493 - Sri Lanka
} ) - Sri Lanka folk tales / ed.
371 School organization and s. Wijesuriya, A.J. Gunawardena
management ; special education and Gananathapillai. - Kotte

371.01 - Public schools Participatory Development Forum,
Hillwood College. Kandy 1995. - x¥i,78p. ; 19cm. -

Hillwood College magazine 1995 / (Janakatha mala ; No.6)

ed. Pavithra Godamunne and Nilmini Ws-Bc: unpriced (267481)

Jayasena. - Kandy : Hillwood ISBN 955-9140-11-6

College, 1995. - /y/,Xxi,80p.. :

ill. ; 25cm.

Sinhala articles are included

Ws-Bc: unpriced (267304) 400 LANGUAGE

) 420 ENGLISH
372 - Elementary education

372.35 - Science 427 _ Variations
Bodhinayake, Dhanasiri 427.95493 - Sri Lanka
Science for children ; gases / « i * e
Ih*S*Liri B?”2inaya”” language
2lcm d 9 * 1996’ >T16p* : 111- ; standards _: Iearnlng from é post)
e- colonial Englishes about ngllsh*
Arjuna Parakrama. - London *
I§EN g83R B2k 6 (267504) VRSO 1e5ress phtg: - 1995- -
Ad-Bc: unpriced (NL 60059)

ISBN 0-333-61635-9

Bodhinayake, Dhanasiri
Science for children : Iiguid
Dhanasiri Bodhinayake. - Q=? b

T

/
o
S. Godage, 1996. - 20p. :

22cm.
Sinhala & English
Ws-Bc: Rs.25.00 (267494)

ISBN 955-20-1676-2



490 OTHER LANGUAGES 800 LITERATURE

495.6 - Japanese 820 ENGLISH
M1¥ag!sh|, Fetsuya ——o——————=—=
upils® book for Japanese G.C.E.

(A/L) / Tetsuya Miyagishi and 823 - Fiction. Novels
Nobuko Kamura. - /Maharagama7 : Ratnayake, Premil
National Institute of Education, War  and warriors / Premil
1996. - ,142p. ; 22cm. Ratnayake. - Colombo : S. Godage
Ad-Bc: unpriced (267273) and Brothers, 1996. - vii,208p. ;
ISBN 955-597-291-5 22cm.

Ad-Bc: Rs.250.00 (267266)

ISBN 955-20-1968-0
500 NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

J823 - Children"s fiction
EL?5{_2@&4&@!5%};5%!}%@?§ Witanachchi, Lalitha Karalliadde

Rays_of sunshine and other

597 - Cold-blooded vertebrates stories for children / Lalitha

597.92 - Turtles Karalliadde Witanachchi. -

De Silva, Anslem /fcolombo J : ANCL Publication,
Proposed action plan ronservation, 1996. - /viii/,46p. ; 21cm.
restoration and managementof Ws-Bc: Rs.90.00 (267238)
the testudines and their habitats ISBN 955-9034-14-6

in Sri Lanka / Anslem de Silva. -
/"'Colombo/ : Dept. Wild Life
Conservation, 1996. - 28p. : ill. ;
21cm. 9 00 GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY, BIOGRAPHY
Ws-Bc: unpriced ( ISBNP) ETC
ISBN 955-96005-1-6 —_
Also classified at 333.957 .
954 - South Asia
954.93 - Sri Lanka

n bserver pictorial 1996 / ed
6 O_Q*TECHN%L%%Y b Carol Aloysius. - Colombo
ANCL Commercial Printing
Department (Printer), 1996. -
/8a ill ; 3lcm

6 1 O MEDICAL SCIENCES 7p. = . ; 3lcm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (267240)
610.6 - Organization
College of Community Physicians of
Annual sessions of the College 954.9302 - British period, 1795-1948
of community physicians of Sri Arudpragasam, A.R.
Lanka 1996. - Colombo : Colombo The traditional homeland of the
Printers (Pvt.) Ltd., (Printer), Tamils / A.R. Arudpragasam. -
1996. - 13p. = ill. ? 26cm. Kotte : Kanal Publications,
Ws-Bc: unpriced (267512) 1996. - /xiv7,410p. : maps ; )
23cm. - (The missing pages of Sri
Lankan history ; No.l)
Ts-Bc: Rs.1250.00 (NL 59873)
6 20 ENGINEERING ISBN 955-9424-00-9

620.0072 - Research
Seminar on “essential technical inputs
in the development of Southern
Area" (1996)
Seminar on "essential technical
inputs in the development of
Southern Area™ : July 19, 1996. -
/&olombq7 * The Institution of
Engineers, Sri Lanka, 1996. -
/X7,79p. - ill. ? 30cm.
Ad-Bc: unpriced (266593)

Also classified at 307.14



AUTHOR, TITLE

Acts. (Sri Lanka) )
No.9, 1996. Diplomatic
privileges 341.33026

No.10. 1996. High Court of the

provinces (special provisions)

342.062026

1996 .National security

No.11,
343.01026

levy (@amendment)

No.12, 1996. Civil procedure code
(amendment) 347.0026
No.13. 1996. Public service mutual

provident association (amendment)
346.067026

No.14, 1996. Sri Lanka institute

of architects (amendment)
346.064026

No.15, 1996. Medical (@amendment)
344.041026

No.16, 1996. Inland revenue

(amendment) 343.04026

No.17, 1996. Social security
Board 344 .02026
No.18, 1996. Southern Development

Authority of Sri Lanka
343.0746026

No.19, 1996. Mobilization and
supplementary forces (amendment)
343.01026

No.20, 1996. Land development
(amendment) 346.0467315026

No.21, 1996. Human rights
commission of Sri Lanka
342 .085026

No.22, 1996. Firearms
(amendment)

No.23, 1996. Land settlement
(amendment) 346.0467315026

344 .0533026

Administration report 1994. (Sri
Lanka. Department of Food
Commissioner-s) 351.0778206

Administration report of the
conservator of forests Sri Lanka
for the year 1995. (Sri Lanka.
Department of Forest) 351.08233806

Aloysius, Carol (ed.). See
Observer pictorial 1996

AND SERIES [INDEX

Annual report 1992.

(University of
Jaffna) 35

1.85106

(Bank of

Annual report 1995.
351.825206

Ceylon)

Annual sessions of the College of
Community Physicians of Sri )
Lanka 1996. College of Community
Physicians of Sri Lanka) 610.6

Arudpragasam, A.R. The traditional
homeland of the Tamils 954 .9302

Bandaratillake, H.M. (ed.). See
Sri Lanka. Department of Forest

Bank of Ceylon. Annual report 1995
351.825206

Bodhi leaves ; )
No.40. arunaratna, Suvimalee).

The healing ofthe bull 294 _.333
Bodhinayake, Dhanasiri. Science
for children sgases 372.35
Bodhinayake, Dhanasiri. Science
for children :liquids 372.35
Bodhinayake, Dhanasiri. Science
for children : solid objects
372.35

Civil procedure code (amendment)

act, NO.12 of 1996. (Sri Lanka)
347.0026

College of Community Physicians of
Sri Lanka. Annual sessions of
the College of Community Physicians
of Sri Lanka 610.6

Communal politics under the
Donoughmore constitution

1931-1947. (Russell, Jane)
320.95493

De-Hegemonizing language standards
learning from (post) colonial
Englishes about "English”®.
(Parakrama, Arjuna) 427 .95493



Demographic survey 1994 Sri Lanka
report on housing and basic
amenities release 2. (Sri
Department of Census and
Statistics)

Lanka.

304.6021

De Silva, Anslem. Proposed action
plan : conservation, restoration
and management of the testudines
and their habitats in Sri Lanka

597.92

The Dhamma theory : philosophical
cornerstone of the Abhidhamma.

(Karunadasa, Y.) 294 .3824

consular and other
representation in the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka.
(Sri Lanka. Ministry of Foreign
Affairs) 327.2025

No. 9
341.33026

Diplomatic,

Diplomatic privileges act,
of 1996. (Sri Lanka)

- work book
AW.AD)
372.6521

English made easy
year 5. (Somaratne,

Enhancing the effectiveness of

public policy management : the
challenges for Sri Lanka.
(Wanasinghe, Shelton) 351.0072
Firearms (amendment) act, No.22 of
1996. (Sri Lanka) 344 .0533026
Gananathapillai, P. (ed.). See
Sri Lanka folk tales
Glossary of technical terms in

demography & population studies

304.603
Godamunne, Pavithra (ed.). See
Hilwood College. Kandy
Goonerathne, W.G. (ed.). See
Tenth Parliament of Sri Lanka

Parliamentary election-1994,
Presidential election-1994

Harshitha (Co.author).
Shelton

Gunawardena, A.J. (ed.).
Sri Lanka folk tales

Gunaratna, He
See Wanasinghe,

See

(0

Gunewardena, Victor (ed.). See

National seminar on the UN 50
(3rd-4th November 1995 s Colombo)

Handbook of the Sri Lanka Foundation

Institute 1995-1996 : mission
statement. (Sri Lanka. Foundation
Institute) 351.85106

The healing of the bull.
(Karunaratna, Suvimalee) 294 .333
High Court of the provinces
gfpecial provisions) act, No.10 of
1996 (Sri

Lanka) 342.062026
Hillwood College. Kandy. Hillwood
College magazine 1995 371.01

Hillwood College magazine 1995.
(Hillwood College. Kandy) 371.01

Human rights commission of Sri
Lanka act, No.21 of 1996. (Sri
Lanka) 342.085026

Mohammad. The "India
Lanka"s foreign
327 .5493054

Humayun Kabir,
Factor®™ in Sri La
and security policy

The “India Factor®™ 1in Sri Lanka®s
foreign and security policy.
(Humayun Kabir Mohammad)
327 .5493054

Inland revenue (a@amendment) act,
No.16 of 1996. (Sri Lanka)
343.04026

Janakatha mala

No.6. Sri Lanka folk tales
398.2095493
Jayasena, Nilmini (ed.). See
Hillwood College. Kandy

Karunadasa, Y. The Dhamma theory 1
philosophical cornerstone of the
Abhidhamma 294 .3824

Karunaratna, Suvimalee. The
healing of the bull 294 .333

Karunaratne, R.S. (ed.). See
Tenth Parliament of Sri Lanka ;

Parliamentary election- 1994,
Presidential election-1994



Kumura, See

Miyagishi,

Nobuko (Co.author).
Tetsuya

Land development (amendment) act,
No.20 of 1996. (Sri Lanka)
346.0467315026

Land settlement (amendment) act,

No.23 of 1996. (Sri Lanka)
346.0467315026

Medical (amendment) act, No.15 of

1996. (Sri Lanka 344.041026
The missing pages of Sri Lankan

history ; No.l. _(Arud%ragasam,

A_R.). The traditional homeland

of the Tamils 954 .9302
Miyagishi, Tetsuya. Pupils®™ book

for Japanese G.C.E. (A/L) 495.6

Mobilization and supplementary

forces (amendment) act, No.19 of
1996. Sri Lanka 343.01026
Munasinghe, M_A.P. ed.). See

SAARC journal of educational
research Vol.l, No.l 1995

National security levy (amendment)
act. No.1l1l of 1996. (Sri Lanka)
343.01026

National seminar on the UN at 50
(3rd-4th November 1995 : Colomba?
341.23

Newton Gunasinghe s selected essays301

Observer pictorial 1996 954 .93

Parakrama, Arjuna. De-Hegemonizing
language standards : learning from
(post) colonial English about
"English*® 427.95493

“a

G

Parliamentary series ?
No.15 of the third parliament of
the Democratic Socialist Republic
of Sri Lanka (third session). {Sri
Lanka Parliament). Report of the
parliamentary commissioner for
administration (ombudsman) for the
year 1995 in terms of section
18 of the parliamentary commissioner
for administration act. No.17 of
1981 351.009

No.33 of the second parliament of
the Democratic Socialist Republic

of Sri Lanka (fourth session).

(Sri Lanka* Department of Auditor
General) Report of the Auditor-
General for the year-1991 : third
instalment - part 1 351.7232

Perera, Sasanka (ed.). See
Newton Gunasinghe s selected
essays

Proposed action plan s conservation,
restoration and management of the
testudines and their habitats in
Sri Lanka. (e Silva, Anslem)

597.92

Public investment programme
1996-2000. (Sri Lanka. Ministry of
Finance & Planning) 332.672

Public service mutual provident
association (amendment) act,

No.13 of 1996. (Sri Lanka)
" 346.067026
Pupils® book for Japanese G.C.E.

(A7L). (Miyagishi, Tetsuya) 495.6

Quarterly report of the Sri Lanka
labour force survey : first
quarter 1996. (Sri Lanka.
Department of Census & Statistics)
; 331.11021

Ramakrishna Mission (Ceylon Branch).
Report for the period of 1st April

1995 to 31st March 1996 294 .55506
Ratnayake, Premil. War and
warriors 823

Rays of sunshine and other stories
for children. (@@Witanachchi,

Lalitha Karalliadde) Ja23



Report for the period of 1st
April 1995 to 31st March 1996.
(Ramakrishna Mission (Ceylon
Branch) 294 55506

Report of the Auditor-General for
the year - 1991 : third
instalment - part 1. (Sri Lanka.
Department of Auditor General
351.7232

Report_of the parliamentary )
commissioner for administration
(ombudsman) for the year 1995
in terms of section 18 of the
parliamentary commissioner for
administration act. No.17 of 1981.
(Sri Lanka. Parliament) 351.009

Research studies governance series
No. 3. (Wanasinghe, Shelton).
Enhancing the etftfectiveness of
public policy management s the
challenges for Sri Lanka 351.0072

Russell, Jane. Communal politics_
under the Donoughmore constitution
1937-1947 320.95493

SAARC journal of educational

research Vol_.l, No.l 1995 370.05
Science _for children :_gases.

(Bodhlna%gke, Dhanasiri) 372.35
Science for children liquids.

(Bodhinayake, Dhanasiri) 372.35

Science for children : solid
objects. (Bodhinayake, Dhanasiri)
372.35

Seminar on "essential technical
inputs in the development on
Southern area"™ s July 19, 1996.
(Seminar on "essential technical

inputs in the development of
Southern area”™ (1996 620.0072

Social Security Board act, No.1l7 of
1996. (Sri Lanka) 344 .02026

Somaratne, A.W.A. #English made eas¥ s
work book year 5 372.6521

Southern Develo?ment Authoritg of
Sri Lanka actT No.18 of 1996.

(Sri1 Lanka) 343.0746026

Sri_Lanka. Civil procedure code
(amendment) act. No.12 of 1996

347.0026

Sri Lanka. Department of Auditor

General. Report of the Auditor-
General for the year- 1991 : third
instalment - part 1 351.7232

Sri Lanka. Department of Census
and Statistics. Demographic
survey 1994 Sri Lanka : report on
housing and basic amenities
release 2 304 .6021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics. Quarterly report of
Sri Lanka labour force survey :
flrst quarter 1996 331.11021

Srl Lanka. Department of Food
Commissioner’s. Administration
report 1994 351.0778206

Sri Lanka. Department of Forest.
Administration report of the
conservator of forests Sri
for the *ear 1995

Lanka
351.08233806

Sri Lanka. Diplomatic privileges
act, No.9 of 1996 341.33026
Sri Lanka. Firearms {@amendment)

act,No.22 of 1996 3440533026
Lanka. High Court of the

provinces (speclal pr0VISI0nSZA

act, No.10 of 1996 342.062026

Sri Lanka. Human rights commission
of Sri Lanka act, No.21 of 1996

342 .085026

Sri Lanka. Infland revenue
(amendment) act, No. 16 of 1996
343.04026

Sri Lanka. Land development
(amendment) act. No.20 of 1996.
346.0467315026

Sri Lanka. Land settlement
(amendment)’ act. fo.23 of 1996
. 346.0467315026

Sri Lanka. Medical (amendment)
act, No .15 of 1996 344.041026

N N
8ri Lanka. Ministry of Finance &

Planning. Public investment
programme 1996-2000 332.672

N VAN W, . * _

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Foreign
Affairs. Diplomatic, _consular and
other representation in the
Democratic Socialist Republic of
Sri Lanka 327.2025



Sri Lanka. Mobilization and
supplementary forces (amendment)
actf No.19 of 1996 343.01026

Sri Lanka. National security levy

(amendment) act, No.1ll1l of 1996
343.01026

Sri Lanka . Parliament. Report of the
parliamentary commissioner for
administration (ombudsman) for
the 1995 in terms of section 18 of
the parliamentary commissioner for
administration actr No.17 of 1981

351.009

Sri Lanka. Public service mutual
provident association (amendment)
act, No.13 of 1996 346.067026

Sri Lanka.

Social Security Board
act. No.17 of 1996

344 .02026

Sri Lanka. Southern Development
Authority of Sri Lanka act, No.18
of 1996 343.0746026

Sri Lanka institute of

architects (amendment) act,

No.14 of 1996 346.064026
Sri Lanka folk tales 398.2095493
Sri Lanka Foundation Institute.

Handbook of the Sri Lanka Foundation

Institute 1995-1996 : mission
statement 351.85106

Tenth Parliament of Sri Lanka ;
Parliamentary election- 1994,
Presidential election-1994

328.3095493

The traditional homeland of the
Tamils.  (Arudpragasam, A.R.)
954 .9302

National seminar on
3rd-4th November

The UN at 50.
the UN at 50

1995 : Colombo) 341.23
University of Jaffna. Annual

report 1992 351.85106
Vithanapathirana, M.V. (ed.). See

SAARC journal of educational
research Vol.l, No.l, 1995

Wanasinghe, Shelton. Enhancing the
effectiveness of public policy
management : the challenges for
Sri Lanka 351.0072

War and warriors. (Ratnayake,
Premil) 823

The wheel publication ;
No.412/413. (Karunadasa, Y.).
The Dhamma theory : philosophical
cornerstone of the Abhidhamma
294 .3824

Wijesuriya, S. (ed.). See
Sri Lanka folk tales

Witanachchi, Lalitha Karalliadde.
Rays of sunshine and other
stories for children J823



DUPJI~NT

Administration fundamentals

Public administration '351.007

Anthropology : Social science 301

Audits : Financial management :
Public administration 351.7232
Banks : Public administration
351.8252
Buddhism 294._3
Central government : Public
administration 351

Children®s fiction :English
literature Jg823

Civil procedure and courts r
Law

Cold-blooded vertebrates

Zoological sciences 597
Communities : Sociology 307
Constitutional and administrative

law 342
Culture : Public administration

351.85
Defence law 343.01
Development : Sociology 307.14
Diplomacy : Political science

327.2
Education 370
Education : Public administration

351.85106

Elementary education 372
English : Foreign languages

Elementary education 372.6521

English language 420

+E£iur*A

Fiction : English literature 823
Financial economics 332
Financial institutions : Public
administration 351.825
Financial management s Public
administration 351.72
Folk literature : Folklore 398.2
Folklore 398
Glossary : Population : Social
science 304.603
Government corporations s Private
law 346.067
347 Hinduism294.

Human resources : Economics 331.11

Individual rights : Constitutional
law 342.085

International law 341

International relations
Political sciences 327

Investment guides Investments

Financial economics 332.67
Investments : Financial
economics 332.6
Japanese language 495.6
Labour economics 331
Land economics 333
Land : Property : Private law
346.04673
Language 400

Language s Elementary education
372.6



Law 340
Legislation : Political science
328

Literature 800
Literature : English 820
Medical sciences 610
Municipalities : Local government

administration 351.0072
Mythology : Buddhism 294 .333
Natural science 500
Nonprofit organizations : Private

law 346.064
Organizations : Private law 346.06
Political science 320
Political situation : Political

science 320.9
Population : Social science 304.6
Primary industries : Public

administration 351.0823
Private law 346
Property : Private law 346.04
Public health : Law 344.04
Public health : Public

administration 351.077
Public safety : Law 344.05
Public schools : Education 371.01

> Hinduism-
294 555

Ramakrishna movement

(G6)

Relations betweenstates

International law 341.3
Religion 200
School organization : Education 371
Science : Elementary education

372.35

Social insurance : Social law 344.02

Social sciences 300

South Asia : History 954
Special commissions : Public

administration 351.009
Sri Lanka s History 954 .93
Sri Lanka s Politicalsituation :

Politicalscience 320.95493
Statistics : Population : Social
science 304.6021

Tax law 343.04
Technology 600
Trip!taka®™ : Buddhism 294 _.382
United Nations s International law
341.23

Wildlife
Land economics

: Biologocal resources s
333.95

International
341.2

World community
law

Zoological sciences 590

































CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

000 GENERALITIES

020 LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE

Natnet Lanka. - Vol.l1l, No.l
(February 1997) -

Colombo : National Library of Sri
Lanka, 1997. .
English, Sinhala & Tamil
ISSN 1391-2658 : Free

300 SOCIAL SCIENCES

330 ECONOMICS

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &

atjstics _
Bu?fétln o% selected retail and
produces proces. - Colombo :
Dept, of Census and Statistics,

|997_ -
SBN 955-577-183-9 : unpriced

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics

Weekly retail prices Colombo

city. - Colombo : Dept, of Census
& Statistics, 1997.

ISBN 955-577-184-7 : unpriced

340 LAW

Liyanagama, Jinadari deepthi
An index to the evidence
ordinance / Jinadari _Deepthi

Liyanagama. - Pannipitiya : Author,
1997.

ISBN 955-95676-2-4 s unpriced

370 EDUCATION

Fernando, M.A.l. Pentalite

A study_?uide to the hound of
baskervilles /7 M._.A_l. Pentalite
Fernando. - Colombo : S.

Godage,
}8§ﬁ 955-20-2303-3

> unpriced

Karunaratna, S.
University of Moratuwa 25 years
1972-1997 / S. Karunaratna &
W_P.S. Dias. - Moratuwa s
University of Moratuwa, 1997.
ISBN 955-9027-03-4 : Rs.300.00

Sri Lanka Universities year book.-

Vol .1 §}997) - .
Colombo = University Grant
Commission, 1997.

ISSN 1391-2577 : Rs.200.00

Wi%ayatilake, P_N.
eginners English book-1 /

P.N. Wijayatilake. - Diwulagitiya
Saraswathil Publications, 1997.

ISBN 955-9367-11-0 : unpriced

4 00 LANGUAGE

420 ENGLISH

Sakthivel, Pon
Spoken English / Pon Sakthivel. -

Colombo : Bright Book Centre, 1997.
ISBN 955-9387-46-4 : Rs.150.00

491 .48 SINHALA

Dissanayaka, J.B.

Undestanding the Sinhalese /
J-B- Dissanayaka. - Colombo
S—- Go£??e” 0 - -
ISBN 955 20-2323 8 : unpriced

500 NATURAL SCIENCES & MATHEMATICS

540 CHEMISTRY & ALLIED SCIENCES

Igbal. S S
Alr & atmosphere / S.S. Igbal. -

Nugegoda : Open University of
g %anka, 1897. Y

ISBN 955-23-0652-1 : unpriced



Igbal, S.S n
Soil & Geosphese /7 S.S. Igbal. -
Nugegoda : Open University of Sri
Lanka, 199/. #
ISBN 955-23-0654-8 : unpriced
N

TgbaF, S.S
Water & hydrosphere / S.S. Igbal. -
Nugegoda : Open University of Sri
Lanka, 1997. ;
ISBN 955-23-0653-X : unpriced

6 00 TECHNOLOGY

6 30 AGRICULTURE

Perera, B.M_A.O. #
Role of the buffalo in rural
development in Asia /B.M.A.O.
Perera & Others. - Colombo : NARESA,

}ggﬁ'955—590—007—8 : Rs.300.00

800 LITERATURE

820 ENGLISH

Jayaweera, Sunil )
A drop of bee*s honey / Sunil
Jayaweera. - Colombo : Suriya
Prakashakayo, 1997.

ISBN 955-9348-22-2 : unpriced

900 GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY

9 20 BIOGRAPHY, GENEALOGY, INSIGNIA

De Silva, Minnette
The l1ife and work of an Asian woman
architect / Minnette de Silva. -
Kandy
1997:

ISBN 955-9512-00-5 : unpriced

: Minnette de Silva Publication,

0>

9 3 0 HISTORY OF ANCIENT WORLD

Archaeosacts : news iIn Sri
Archaeology. - Vol.l, No.l
(December,” 1996) -

Kelaniya : Department of Archaeolo
University of Kelaniya, 1996.
ISSN 1391-2585 : Free

Lanka

95 4.9 3 SRI LANKA

Dissanayaka, J.B. )
Watekin culture the Sri Lankan

(Heritage) / J.B. Dissanayaka. -

Colombo™ I S. Godage, 1997.

ISBN 955-20-2324-6 : unpriced
Jonathan, Walters _

History of Kelaniya / Walters

Jonathan. - Social Scientists

Association, 1997.

ISBN 955-9102-09-5 : ungriced



